
50-Yard Freestyle
	 1.	 Molly Goebel..................................... 23.20	 2/19/09	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 2.	 Meghan Freese................................. 23.22	 2/26/04	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 3.	 Courtney Warren............................. 23.36	 2/19/09	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 4.	 Emily Wright.................................... 23.36	 2/17/11	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa. 
	 5.	 Lauren Perry.................................... 23.57	 2/21/13	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
		  Emma Levendoski....................23.57	 11/20/15	 BU Invite	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 7.	 Margaret Grunow............................ 23.58	 2/27/92	 PLC	 West Point, N.Y.
	 8.	 Rachel Perry............................23.65	 2/19/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 9.	 Abigail Rosenberg....................23.68	 2/19/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	10.	 Rebecca Scheffter............................. 23.75	 2/16/07	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.

100-Yard Freestyle
	 1.	 Abigail Rosenberg....................50.84	 2/20/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 2.	 Lauren Perry.................................... 50.86	 2/23/13	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 3.	 Meghan Freese................................. 50.96	 2/28/04	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 4.	 Margaret Grunow............................ 51.11	 2/29/92	 PLC	 West Point, N.Y.
	 5.	 Courtney Warren............................. 51.18	 2/20/10	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 6.	 Emily Wright.................................... 51.24	 2/17/11	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa. 
	 7.	 Rebecca Scheffter............................. 51.26	 2/25/06	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 8.	 Molly Goebel.................................... 51.29	 2/17/11	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa. 
	 9.	 Dani Potis................................51.30	 3/1/15	 ECAC	 Pittsburgh, Pa.
	10.	 Brittany Bishop.......................51.54	 2/20/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.

200-Yard Freestyle
	 1.	 Lauren Perry.............................. 1:49.13	 2/28/14	 ECAC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 2.	 Dani Potis..........................1:49.53	 2/28/15	 ECAC	 Pittsburgh, Pa.
	 3.	 Abigail Rosenberg............... 1:50.26	 2/19/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 4.	 Rachel McGoff....................1:50.82	 2/19/14	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 5.	 Brittany Bishop..................1:50.94	 2/19/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 6.	 Lyndsey Marcheskie...........1:51.07	 2/19/14	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 7.	 Paige Daniel.......................1:51.79	 2/28/15	 ECAC	 Pittsburgh, Pa.
	 8.	 Megan Mongan......................... 1:51.83	 2/20/09	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 9.	 Elizabeth Porcellio..................... 1:52.43	 2/17/11	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa. 
	10.	 Lectie Altman............................ 1:52.74	 2/24/06	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.

500-Yard Freestyle
	 1.	 Kelly Pontecorvo....................... 4:50.26	 2/21/13	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 2.	 Dani Potis..........................4:52.51	 11/20/15	 BU Invite	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 3.	 Lauren Perry.............................. 4:53.18	 2/19/14	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 4.	 Stephanie Koziol....................... 4:53.67	 2/21/13	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 5.	 Nikki Woodward....................... 4:55.73	 2/16/07	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 6.	 Jamie Chakany.......................... 4:56.56	 2/18/10	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md. 
	 7.	 Daniela Faas.............................. 4:56.93	 2/20/03	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 8.	 Alanna Nawrocki................4:59.27	 2/18/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md
	 9.	 Jennifer Cancro......................... 4:59.69	 2/20/03	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	10.	 Paige Daniel.......................5:00.31	 2/27/15	 ECAC	 Pittsburgh, Pa.

			                                       1,000-Yard Freestyle
	 1.	 Kelly Pontecorvo........................... 9:57.52	 2/23/13	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 2.	 Jamie Chakany........................ 10:11.43	 2/21/09	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 3.	 Dani Potis........................ 10:14.21	 2/21/15	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 4.	 Daniela Faas............................ 10:18.78	 2/16/02	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 5.	 Anna Griest............................. 10:20.96	 2/17/11	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
 	 6.	 Stephanie Koziol..................... 10:20.99	 2/19/14	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 7.	 Kristen Skroski........................ 10:23.26	 2/23/08	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 8.	 Leanne Archer....................10:26.20	 2/28/16	 ECAC	 Annapolis, Md. 
	 9.	 Kelly Purcell............................. 10:26.98	 2/20/10	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	10.	 Jennifer Cancro....................... 10:28.13	 2/16/02	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.

. 1,650-Yard Freestyle
	 1.	 Kelly Pontecorvo.........................16:30.95	 2/23/13	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 2.	 Jamie Chakany........................ 16.48.52	 2/21/09	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 3.	 Dani Potis........................ 16:56.19	 11/22/15	 BU Invite	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 4.	 Daniela Faas............................ 17:02.07	 2/27/03	 ECAC	 Pittsburgh, Pa.
	 5.	 Anna Griest............................. 17:06.87	 2/17/11	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa. 
	 6.	 Kristen Skroski........................ 17:11.27	 2/23/08	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 7.	 Stephanie Koziol..................... 17:12.49	 2/19/14	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 8.	 Kelly Purcell............................. 17:13.35	 2/20/10	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 9.	 Jennifer Cancro....................... 17:16.03	 2/16/02	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	10.	 Paige Daniel..................... 17:16.23	 2/20/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.

		                                                 100-Yard Backstroke
	 1.	 Emma Levendoski....................53.53	 11/22/14	 BU Invite	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 2.	 Courtney Warren......................... 54.55	 2/19/10	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 3.	 Rachel Perry.........................55.07	 2/20/15	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 4.	 Maddi Marcheskie.................. 55.89	 2/20/15	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 5.	 Julie Byrne............................ 56.20	 2/19/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 6.	 Lectie Altman............................... 56.29	 2/24/05	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 7.	 Stephanie Boyd.....................56.59	 2/19/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 8.	 Julianna Foss........................56.62	 11/22/14	 BU Invite	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 9.	 Abigail Atkinson........................... 56.79	 2/20/09	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	10.	 Jennifer Brennan......................... 57.03	 2/18/12	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
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200-Yard Backstroke
	 1.	 Emma Levendoski..............1:54.48	 11/23/14	 BU Invite	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 2.	 Ashley Henderson..................... 1:58.45	 2/21/15	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 3.	 Julie Byrne.......................... 1:59.59	 2/20/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 4.	 Julianna Foss.....................2:00.08	 11/23/14	 BU Invite	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 5.	 Abigail Atkinson........................ 2:00.24	 2/21/09	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 6.	 Lectie Altman............................ 2:00.60	 2/26/05	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 7.	 Rachel Perry......................2:01.53	 11/22/15	 BU Invite	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 8.	 Lauren Russell........................... 2:01.57	 2/21/09	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 9.	 Darby Golino............................. 2:02.27	 2/27/03	 ECAC	 Pittsburgh, Pa.
	10.	 Steph Boyd.........................2:02.30	 2/20/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.

  100-Yard Breaststroke
	 1.	 Diana Hanson........................1:03.02	 2/27/16	 ECAC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 2.	 Macey Keath.............................. 1:03.81	 2/20/09	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 3.	 Ashley Henderson..................... 1:03.91	 2/20/15	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 4.	 Jamie Flick................................. 1:04.17	 2/25/05	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 5.	 Emily Norton............................. 1:04.27	 2/22/13	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 6.	 Kelly Morris............................... 1:04.48	 2/20/09	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 7.	 Leah Bloodgood.................1:04.80	 2/19/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 8.	 Nikki Seaman............................ 1:05.28	 2/20/09	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 9.	 Elizabeth Porcellio..................... 1:05.53	 3/1/13	 ECAC	 Cambridge, Mass.
	10.	 Gina Gautieri............................. 1:05.83	 11/22/14	 BU Invite	 Lewisburg, Pa.

200-Yard Breaststroke
	 1.	 Macey Keath.............................. 2:15.90	 2/21/09	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 2.	 Emily Norton............................. 2:16.87	 2/23/13	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 3.	 Diana Hanson....................2:18.45	 2/21/15	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 4.	 Kelly Morris............................... 2:19.01	 2/21/09	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 5.	 Jamie Flick................................. 2:19.44	 2/28/04	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 6.	 Elizabeth Porcellio..................... 2:19.68	 2/23/13	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa. 
	 7.	 Ashley Henderson..................... 2:20.25	 2/19/14	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 8.	 Gina Gautieri............................. 2:20.53	 3/1/15	 ECAC	 Pittsburgh, Pa.
	 9.	 Leah Bloodgood.................2:21.27	 2/20/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	10.	 Meg Lattimer............................. 2:21.29	 2/19/14	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.

. 100-Yard Butterfly
	 1.	 Julianna Foss...........................55.23	 2/19/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 2.	 Lindsay Smalec......................55.87	 2/19/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 3.	 Margaret Grunow......................... 56.02	 2/19/93	 PLC	 Hamilton, N.Y.
	 4.	 Molly Goebel................................ 56.31	 2/20/09	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 5.	 Lauren Perry................................. 56.41	 3/1/13	 ECAC	 Cambridge, Mass.
	 6.	 Mary Krakowski........................... 56.43	 2/25/05	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 7.	 Kristen Purdy............................... 56.62	 11/23/13	 BU Invite	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 8.	 Elizabeth Porcellio........................ 56.79	 3/1/13	 ECAC	 Cambridge, Mass.
	 9.	 Caroline Edelman...................56.84	 2/27/16	 ECAC	 Annapolis, Md.
	10.	 Lauren Reed................................. 57.14	 2/27/04	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.

. 200-Yard Butterfly
	 1.	 Julianna Foss.....................2:00.26	 2/20/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 2.	 Amber McDonnell...............2:02.04	 2/19/14	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 3.	 Dani Potis..........................2:02.55	 3/1/15	 ECAC	 Pittsburgh, Pa.
	 4.	 Katherine Munson.................... 2:04.54	 2/25/06	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 5.	 Sage Maggi........................2:04.62	 3/1/15	 ECAC	 Pittsburgh, Pa.
	 6.	 Lindsay Smalec................... 2:04.87	 2/20/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 7.	 Emily Andrews...................2:05.14	 2/20/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 8.	 Alex Panzarino.......................... 2:05.78	 2/25/11	 ECAC	 Pittsburgh, Pa.	
	 9.	 Stephanie Koziol....................... 2:05.84	 2/23/13	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	10.	 Kate Wood................................. 2:05.93	 11/2/96	 Towson	 Towson, Md.

 . 200-Yard Individual Medley
	 1.	 Amber McDonnell...............2:02.14	 2/19/14	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 2.	 Diana Hanson....................2:02.27	 2/19/15	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 3.	 Ashley Henderson..................... 2:02.70	 2/19/15	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 4.	 Lauren Russell........................... 2:03.27	 2/18/10	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 5.	 Julianna Foss.....................2:03.69	 2/18/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md
	 6.	 Elizabeth Porcellio..................... 2:03.84	 2/17/11	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
 	7.	 Rachel McGoff....................2:03.99	 2/19/14	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 8.	 Abigail Atkinson........................ 2:04.76	 2/19/09	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 9.	 Brittany Bishop.................2:05.27	 2/18/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md
	10.	 Kristen Purdy............................ 2:05.84	 2/19/14	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.

400-Yard Individual Medley
	 1.	 Stephanie Koziol....................... 4:19.87	 2/22/13	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 2.	 Amber McDonnell...............4:21.51	 2/19/14	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 3.	 Lauren Russell........................... 4:22.58	 2/19/10	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 4.	 Alanna Nawrocki................4:23.26	 2/19/16	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 5.	 Macey Keath.............................. 4:24.68	 2/19/10	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 6.	 Elizabeth Porcellio..................... 4:24.83	 2/22/13	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 7.	 Diana Hanson....................4:25.26	 11/21/15	 BU Invite	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 8.	 Daniela Faas.............................. 4:26.13	 2/27/04	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 9.	 Caroline Orem....................4:26.14	 2/20/15	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	10.	 Dani Potis..........................4:27.33	 11/22/14	 BU Invite	 Lewisburg, Pa.



200-Yard Medley Relay
	 1.	 Levendoski, Henderson, Foss, M. Marcheskie.... 1:42.61	 2/18/15	 PLC
	 2.	 Levendoski, Henderson, Purdy, Utkewicz........ 1:42.94	 2/19/14	 PLC
	 3.	 Warren, Keath, Goebel, Atkinson....................... 1:43.11	 2/19/10	 PLC
	 4.	 Warren, Morris, Goebel, Lovallo......................... 1:43.25	 2/20/09	 PLC
	 5.	 Levendoski, Oxley, Henderson, Wright........... 1:43.41	 2/22/13	 PLC
	 6.	 Levendoski, Hanson, Foss, M. Marcheskie.. 1:43.69	 11/22/14	 BU Invite
	 7.	 Altman, Flick, Krakowski, Scheffter.................... 1:43.99	 2/25/05	 PLC
	 8.	 Levendoski, Hanson, Foss, Rosenberg......... 1:44.14	 11/21/15	 BU Invite
	 9.	 Golino, Flick, Krakowski, Freese......................... 1:44.35	 2/21/03	 PLC
	10.	 R. Perry, Hanson, Foss, M. Marcheskie...... 1:44.77	 2/27/16	 ECAC

400-Yard Medley Relay
	 1. 	 Levendoski, Hanson, Foss, Rosenberg...............3:43.96	 11/20/15	 BU Invite
	 2.	 Levendoski, Bloodgood, Foss, Rosenberg.........3:44.75	 2/18/16	 PLC
	 3.	 Levendoski, Hanson, Foss, McGoff......................3:44.88	 2/20/15	 PLC
	 4.	 Levendoski, Henderson, Purdy, L. Perry............ 3:45.33	 2/19/14	 PLC
	 5.	 Levendoski, Norton, L. Perry, Wright....................3:45.83	 2/21/13	 PLC
	 6.	 Warren, Keath, Goebel, Mongan..............................3:46.73	 2/19/09	 PLC
	 7.	 Warren, Keath, Goebel, Mongan..............................3:47.00	 2/18/10	 PLC
	 8.	 Altman, Flick, Krakowski, Scheffter.........................3:47.48	 2/24/05	 PLC
	 9.	 Levendoski, Henderson, Foss, Edelman...............3:47.88	 11/21/14	 BU Invite
	10.	 Brennan, Gautieri, Hanson, R.Perry.....................3:49.32	 2/28/14	 ECAC

. 200-Yard Freestyle Relay
	 1.	 Goebel, Mongan, Lovallo, Warren............................1:33.45	 2/19/09	 PLC
	 2.	 Atkinson, Goebel, Mongan, Warren.........................1:33.59	 2/18/10	 PLC
	 3.	 Rosenberg, Perry, Levendoski, Bishop..............1:34.00	 2/19/16	 PLC
	 4.	 Wright, Porcellio, Utkewicz, Goebel.........................1:34.25	 2/17/11	 PLC
	 5.	 Wright, L.Perry, Levendoski, Utkewicz..................1:34.74	 2/21/13	 PLC
	 6.	 L. Perry, McGoff, Levendoski, Utkewicz...............1:34.82	 2/19/14	 PLC
	 7.	 M. Marcheskie, L. Perry, R. Perry, McGoff..........1:34.86	 2/19/15	 PLC
	 8.	 Faux, Krakowski, Reed, Scheffter.............................1:34.88	 2/24/05	 PLC
	 9.	 Wild, Golino, Krakowski, Freese...............................1:34.94	 2/20/03	 PLC
	10.	 Bishop, Rosenberg, Levendoski, R. Perry.........1:34.98	 11/20/15	 BU Invite

		                                                   400-Yard Freestyle Relay
	 1.	 Rosenberg, Bishop, Boyd, Perry..........................3:25.78	 2/20/16	 PLC
	 2.	 Goebel, Mongan, Lovallo, Warren............................3:25.92	 2/19/09	 PLC
	 3.	 Potis, M. Marcheskie, McGoff, L. Perry...............3:27.11	 2/21/15	 PLC
	 4.	 L. Perry, McGoff, Marcheskie, Utkewicz...............3:27.29	 2/19/14	 PLC
	 5.	 Warren, Atkinson, Mongan, Goebel.........................3:27.73	 2/18/10	 PLC
	 6.	 Goebel, Wright, Porcellio, Utkewicz.........................3:27.75	 2/17/11	 PLC
	 7.	 Rosenberg, Bishop, Edelman, M. Marcheskie..3:27.95	 11/22/15	 BU Invite
	 8.	 L.Perry, Wright, Porcellio, Utkewicz.................... 3:28.13	 2/23/13	 PLC
	 9.	 Wright, L.Perry, Porcellio, Utkewicz.........................3:28.45	 2/18/12	 PLC
	10.	 Potis, L. Perry, M. Marcheskie, McGoff................3:29.22	 11/23/14	 BU Invite

800-Yard Freestyle Relay
	 1.	 L. Perry, Koziol, L. Marcheskie, McGoff...............7:24.74	 2/19/14	 PLC
	 2.	 L. Perry, McGoff, Koziol, Potis................................7:27.26	 2/18/15	 PLC
	 3.	 Levendoski, Hanson, Foss, Rosenberg...............7:30.79	 11/21/15	 BU Invite
	 4.	 Porcellio, L. Marcheskie, Koziol, L.Perry...............7:31.76	 3/1/13	 ECAC
	 5.	 Koziol, Porcellio, Pontecorvo, L.Perry......................7:32.03	 2/22/13	 PLC
	 6.	 Koziol, L. Perry, L. Marcheskie, McGoff................7:33.44	 11/23/13	 BU Invite
	 7.	 L.Perry, Zrada, Shroyer, Pontecorvo.......................7:35.21	 2/28/14	 ECAC
	 8.	 Faas, Dolan, Altman, Cancro.....................................7:35.25	 2/21/03	 PLC
	 9.	 Zrada, Potis, Daniel, Koziol...................................7:35.51	 2/28/15	 ECAC
	10.	 Pontecorvo, L.Perry, Koziol, Porcellio......................7:35.58	 11/17/12	 BU Invit.	
	

One-Meter Diving (6 optionals)*
	 1. 	 Tara Boyle................................... 276.90	 2/19/14	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 2. 	 Tori Molchany............................ 267.10	 2/19/14	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
   3.	 Katie Hetherington.................... 264.68	 10/1/11	 UMBC	 Lewisburg,Pa.
	 4.	 Rebecca Bersani.......................... 258.35	 11/17/07	 BU Invite	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 5.	 Erika Mannix.............................. 256.87	 2/5/05	 Lehigh	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 6.	 Eliza Massie................................ 255.37	 1/26/08	 Lehigh	 Bethlehem, Pa.
	 7.	 Tally Ford............................252.90	 11/8/14	 A/Laf/N	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 8.	 Lara Curtis..........................249.40	 1/30/16	 Navy Inv.	 Annapolis, Md
	 9.	 Morgan Popple........................... 242.78	 12/4/10	 La Salle	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	10.	 Allison FitzPatrick...................... 236.55	 11/17/07	 BU Invite	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	* New format starting in 2001

Three-Meter Diving (6 optionals)*
	 1.	 Katie Hetherington.................... 300.55	 2/23/13	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 2.	 Tara Boyle................................... 265.90	 2/19/14	 PLC	 Annapolis, Md.
	 3.	 Allison FitzPatrick...................... 260.48	 1/31/09	 Bison Invite	Lewisburg, Pa.
	 4.	 Tori Molchany............................ 258.38	 1/12/13	 Army	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 5.	 Eliza Massie................................ 257.54	 11/17/07	 BU Invite	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 6.	 Erika Minerowicz....................... 257.24	 1/6/07	 Princeton	 Princeton, N.J.
	 7.	 Rebecca Bersani.......................... 248.95	 11/17/07	 BU Invite	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 8.	 Tally Ford............................244.95	 2/21/15	 PLC	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 9.	 Morgan Popple........................... 228.23	 1/15/11	 Army	 Lewisburg, Pa.	
	10.	 Lisa Bolle.................................... 221.85	 1/12/13	 Army	 Lewisburg, Pa.
		  * New format starting in 2005

One-Meter Diving (6 dives)
	 1.	 Kristen Ehrgood......................... 258.20	 2/8/90	 ECC Champ	Philadelphia, Pa.
	 2.	 Debbie Zapotocky...................... 242.40	 1/19/94	 La Salle	 Philadelphia, Pa.
	 3.	 Lara McCarver............................ 241.20	 1/21/95	 Fordham	 Bronx, N.Y.
	 4.	 Kelly Haughs.............................. 239.85	 11/13/93	 Drexel	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 5.	 Cory Feulner............................... 237.30	 12/10/94	 Seton Hall	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 6.	 Julie Kotarba............................ 232.125	 2/6/93	 Lehigh	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 7.	 Elaine Lammey........................... 227.00	 1/23/88	 Lafayette	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 8.	 Rebecca Bersani.......................... 225.74	 1/12/08	 Columbia	 New York, N.Y.
	 9.	 Sarah Petcavage.......................... 220.28	 11/12/00	 Towson	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	10.	 Allison FitzPatrick...................... 217.87	 1/12/08	 Columbia	 New York, N.Y.

Three-Meter Diving (6 dives)
	 1.	 Lara McCarver............................ 258.00	 12/10/94	 Seton Hall	 Lewisburg, Pa.
		  Erika Mannix.............................. 258.00	 1/15/05	 Colgate	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 3.	 Kelly Haughs.............................. 254.91	 11/13/93	 Drexel	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 4.	 Debbie Zapotocky...................... 250.87	 1/19/94	 La Salle	 Philadelphia, Pa.
	 5.	 Cory Feulner............................... 238.95	 12/10/94	 Seton Hall	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 6.	 Cathy Karpuk............................. 238.50	 2/24/76	 Shippensburg	 Shippensburg, Pa.
	 7.	 Elaine Lammey........................... 235.50	 1/16/88	 Lehigh	 Lewisburg, Pa.
	 8.	 Sarah Petcavage.......................... 235.20	 1/17/04	 Colgate	 Lewisburg, Pa.

One-Meter Diving (11 dives)
	 1.	 2003	 Sarah Petcavage.................376.45
	 2.	 1974	 Cathy Karpuk....................366.35
	 3.	 2003	 Victoria Fritz.....................343.70
	 4.	 1994	 Debbie Zapotocky.............310.00
	 5.	 1986	 Elaine Lammey..................300.90
	 6.	 2003	 Monica Smith....................294.65
	 7.	 1988	 Kristen Ehrgood................292.05
	 8.	 1995	 Cory Feulner......................291.85
	 9.	 1999	 Lori Adamczyk..................291.60
	10.	 2003	 Erika Minerowicz..............288.70

Three-Meter Diving (11 dives)
	 1.	 2005	 Erika Mannix.....................428.50
	 2.	 2003	 Sarah Petcavage.................407.65
	 3.	 2004	 Lisa Rockwell.....................388.70
	 4.	 2003	 Victoria Fritz.....................377.40
	 5.	 2005	 Stephanie Vogt..................354.90
	 6.	 2005	 Lauren Thomas..................348.05
	 7.	 1974	 Cathy Karpuk....................329.40
	 8.	 1988	 Elaine Lammey..................312.25
	 9.	 1994	 Debbie Zapotocky.............302.00
	10.	 1999	 Stephanie Kofke................286.20
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